
DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

27/9/20201

1.0

1 / 4

SCALE

BENCH VICE.iam

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

1

LICENSE

PROJECT

BENCH VICE
PART NAME

BENCH VICE STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

ASSAMBLY

2

3

1



PARTS LIST

SPECIFICATIONSPART TYPEFILE NAMEPART  NAMEQTYPOS. OLDPOS.

 ASSAMBLY SPLINDE1 1

 PART.therad.iptTHERAD1 1.1

 PARTboss.iptBOSS1 1.2

 PARThamdle.iptHANDLE1 1.3

 PARTwashers.iptWASHERS1 1.4

 PARTISO 7414 - M12.iptISO 4714 -M121 1.5

 PARTISO 1234 - 5x24 - 20.iptSPLIT PIL1 1.6

 ASSAMBLY MOBILE CLAMPING JAW1 2

 PARTjaw.iptJAW1 2.1

 PARTslide tower.iptSLIDE TOWER1 2.2

 PARTtower top.iptTOWER TOP1 2.3

 PARTslide back.iptSLIDE BACK1 2.4

 PARTansi b18.2.4.5m-m10 x 15-16.iptHEX JAM NUT1 2.5

 PARTback supportBACK SUPPORT1 2.6

 PARTslide.iptSLIDE1 2.7

 PARTISO 1207-M10 x 25.iptISO 1207-M10 x 251 2.8

 ASSAMBLY FIEXD CAMPING LAW1 3

 PARTbase.iptBASE1 3.1

 PARTbody side.iptBODY SIDE1 3.2

 PARTbody top.iptBODY TOP1 3.3

 PARTnut.iptNUT1 3.4

 PARTbody tower.iptBODY TOWER1 3.5

 PARTbody back.iptBODY BACK1 3.6

DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

27/9/2020

1.0

1 / 4

SCALE

PARTS LIST.iam

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

LICENSE

PROJECT

BENCH VICE
PART NAME

BENCH VICE STEEL MEATL

MATERIAL

1

ASSAMBLY

2/21



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

21/9/20203/21

1.0

1 : 3

SCALE

SPINDLE.iam

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

1

LICENSE

PROJECT

BENCH VICE
PART NAME

SPINDLE STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

ASSAMBLY

1.6

1.1

1.5

1.3

1.4

1.4

1.2

1.5

1.6



SECTION B-B
SCALE 1 : 1

B

B

DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

29/3/20204/21

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

therad.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

1.1

LICENSE

PROJECT

BENCH VICE
PART NAME

THERAD STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

2
0

70

350

13
5 5

15

95

342

3 X 45  Chamfer3 X 45  Chamfer

M20x2 - 6g



SECTION MD-MD
SCALE 1 : 1

MD

MD

DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

29/3/20205/21

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

boss.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

1.2

LICENSE

PROJECT

BENCH VICE
PART NAME

BOSS STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

30

70

20
.1

- 00
.1

+

13
2 X 45  Chamfer

2 X 45  Chamfer

15



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

29/3/20206/21

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

handle.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

1.3

LICENSE

PROJECT

BENCH VICE
PART NAME

HANDLE STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

12

138

150

12

1.5 X 45  Chamfer
1.5 X 45  Chamfer

M12x1 - 6g
M12x1 - 6g



SECTION B-B
SCALE 1 : 1

B

B

DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

29/3/20207/21

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

washers.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

1.4

LICENSE

PROJECT

BENCH VICE
PART NAME

WASHERS STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

35

3

20
.1

-
00.

1
+



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

21/9/20208/21

1.0

1 / 3

SCALE

MOBILE CLAMPING JAW.iam

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

2

LICENSE

PROJECT

BENCH VICE
PART NAME

MOBILE CLAMPING JAW STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

ASSAMBLY

2.6

2.4

2.3

2.2

2.5

2.5

2.1

2.8

2.8

2.7

MOBILE CLAMPING JAW



SECTION MD-MD
SCALE 1 : 1

B

B

DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

29/3/20209/21

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

jaw.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

2.1

LICENSE

PROJECT

BENCH VICE
PART NAME

JAW STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

120

50 35

20

15

40 10
.5

16

7



SECTION B-B
SCALE 1 : 1

B

B

DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

29/3/202010/21

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

slide tower.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

2.2

LICENSE

PROJECT

BENCH VICE
PART NAME

SLIDE TOWER STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

13.5

11

50

9
0

8

2 X 45  Chamfer

10
.5

77



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

29/3/202011/21

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

tower top.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

2.3

LICENSE

PROJECT

BENCH VICE
PART NAME

TOWER TOP STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

77

50

8



SECTION B-B
SCALE 1 : 1

B

B

DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

29/3/202012/21

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

slide back.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

2.4

LICENSE

PROJECT

BENCH VICE
PART NAME

SLIDE BACK STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

77

15

38.5

95

8

21



SECTION B-B
SCALE 1 : 1

B

B

DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

29/3/202013/21

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

back support.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

2.6

LICENSE

PROJECT

BENCH VICE
PART NAME

BACK SUPPORT STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART.

77

23

38.5

38

8

21



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

29/3/202014/21

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

slide.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

2.7

LICENSE

PROJECT

BENCH VICE
PART NAME

SLIDE STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

77

38

3

365



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

21/9/202015/21

1.0

1 : 2.5

SCALE

FIXED CLAMPING JAW.iam

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

2

LICENSE

PROJECT

BENCH VICE
PART NAME

FIXED CLAMPING JAW STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

ASSAMBLY

3.6

2.3

3.3

2.5

2.5

3.2

2.1

3.5

2.8

2.8

3.2

3.1

3.4



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

29/3/202016/21

1.0

1 : 2

SCALE

base.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

3.1

LICENSE

PROJECT

BENCH VICE
PART NAME

BASE STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

R10

150

15
0

8

A4

A1 A2

A3

HOLE TABLE

HOLE XDIM YDIM DESCRIPTION

A1 -60.00 -60.00 11 THRU

A2 60.00 -60.00 11 THRU

A3 -60.00 60.00 11 THRU

A4 60.00 60.00 11 THRU



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

29/3/202017/21

1

1 : 1

SCALE

body side.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

3.2

LICENSE

PROJECT

BENCH VICE
PART NAME

BODY SIDE STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

150

38

8
2 X 45  Chamfer

2 X 45  Chamfer



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

1/4/202018/21

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

body top.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

3.3

LICENSE

PROJECT

BENCH VICE
PART NAME

BODY TOP STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

150

95

8
2 X 45  Chamfer

2 X 45  Chamfer



SECTION B-B
SCALE 1 : 1

B

B

DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

29/3/202019/21

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

nut.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

3.4

LICENSE

PROJECT

BENCH VICE
PART NAME

NUT STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

30HEXAGON 

50

M20x2 - 6H

2 X 45  Chamfer2 X 45  Chamfer



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

29/3/202020/21

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

body tower.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

3.5

LICENSE

PROJECT

BENCH VICE
PART NAME

BODY TOWER STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

77

85

8

2 X 45  Chamfer

A2A1

HOLE TABLE

HOLE XDIM YDIM DESCRIPTION

A1 -25.00 -28.50 10.5 THRU

A2 25.00 -28.50 10.5 THRU



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

29/3/202021/21

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

body back.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

3.6

LICENSE

PROJECT

BENCH VICE
PART NAME

BODY BACK STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

77

50

2 X 45  Chamfer

8




